
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00610

08/04/2
023

4H CONSTRUCTION Defendant
KELLE REPAIR & TIRE CENTER 
vs. 4H CONSTRUCTION et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00148

08/04/2
023

ALLEN, AUSTIN DEAN Person 1
ALLEN, AUSTIN DEAN vs. 
BROWN, CANDACE RAELYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2023-
00412

08/04/2
023

ALSAGER, LAUREN 
NICOLE Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. 
ALSAGER, LAUREN NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2023-
00602

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
PRIMEAUX, JOY ECHO

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00603

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BRANHAM, JAMES COLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00604

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
GODDARD, JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00605

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. VOGT, 
SANDRA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00606

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPIER, 
A J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00607

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. PAEZ, 
RAQUEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00608

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MASHBURN, GINNY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00609

08/04/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
RAMIREZ, YEXEMIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00150

08/04/2
023

BAKER, HALEY ERIN Person 2
STAFFORD, ISAIAH ALLEN vs. 
BAKER, HALEY ERIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00599

08/04/2
023

BANISTER, JEREMIAH 
LE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. BANISTER, 
JEREMIAH LE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
CS-2023-
00412

08/04/2
023

BANK OF AMERICA, 
N.A. Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. 
ALSAGER, LAUREN NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CV-2023-
00079

08/04/2
023

BENNETT, WILLIAM 
IRA Plaintiff

BENNETT, WILLIAM IRA vs. 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

LOST TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00603

08/04/
2023

BRANHAM, JAMES COLE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BRANHAM,
JAMES COLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00598

08/04/
2023

BROCK, BRENT C Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. BROCK, BRENT 
C

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00148

08/04/
2023

BROWN, CANDACE RAELYNN Person

2
ALLEN, AUSTIN DEAN vs. BROWN, 
CANDACE RAELYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00147

08/04/
2023

CERVANTES, LYRIC 
MICHELLE Person 2

PAMETICKY, LANE WILLIAM vs. 
CERVANTES, LYRIC MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
CV-2023-
00080

08/04/
2023

COMMISSIONER OF THE 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant

RYAN, DANIEL DON vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay
FP-2023-
00049

08/04/
2023

COUNTERMAN, HEATHER 
DAWN Plaintiff

COUNTERMAN, HEATHER DAWN 
vs. VAUGHN, JOSHUA DEAN

PATERNITY - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
ML-2023-
00149

08/04/
2023

COX, BRITTANY ANN Person 2
GREGG, CHARLES HAYDEN vs. 
COX, BRITTANY ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00610

08/04/
2023

FAGG, BARRY JON Defendant
KELLE REPAIR & TIRE CENTER vs. 
4H CONSTRUCTION et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00600

08/04/
2023

FEATHERS, MONTANA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, 
MONTANA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00604

08/04/
2023

GODDARD, JOSHUA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. GODDARD,
JOSHUA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00149

08/04/
2023

GREGG, CHARLES HAYDEN Person 1
GREGG, CHARLES HAYDEN vs. 
COX, BRITTANY ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE 
ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00610

08/04/
2023

KELLE REPAIR & TIRE 
CENTER Plaintiff

KELLE REPAIR & TIRE CENTER vs. 
4H CONSTRUCTION et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
FD-2023-
00102

08/04/
2023

LAWSON, BYRON JAY Defendant
LAWSON, LAKRESHA LASHAY vs. 
LAWSON, BYRON JAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00102

08/04/
2023

LAWSON, LAKRESHA 
LASHAY Plaintiff

LAWSON, LAKRESHA LASHAY vs. 
LAWSON, BYRON JAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2023-
00601

08/04/
2023

LEE, KATRINA ASHLEY Defendant
TRIPLE D INVESTMENTS, LLC vs. 
LEE, KATRINA ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300601
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300601
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00608

08/04/2
023

MASHBURN, 
GINNY Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. MASHBURN, 
GINNY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2023-
00414

08/04/2
023

MAYSE, JOYCE 
JOLENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYSE, JOYCE 
JOLENE

LARCENY FROM HOUSE 
(FEL)

Kay
SC-2023-
00607

08/04/2
023

PAEZ, 
RAQUEL Defendant OSW

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. PAEZ, RAQUEL MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00147

08/04/2
023

PAMETICKY, LANE 
WILLIAM Person 1

PAMETICKY, LANE WILLIAM vs. 
CERVANTES, LYRIC MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00597

08/04/2
023

POPE, STEVE A Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00602

08/04/2
023

PRIMEAUX, JOY 
ECHO Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. PRIMEAUX, JOY 
ECHO

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00609

08/04/2
023

RAMIREZ, 
YEXEMIA Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ, 
YEXEMIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00596

08/04/2
023

ROSS, CERINATY 
CHYANNE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. ROSS, CERINATY 
CHYANNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
CV-2023-
00080

08/04/2
023

RYAN, DANIEL 
DON Plaintiff

RYAN, DANIEL DON vs. COMMISSIONER 
OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
CV-2023-
00079

08/04/2
023

SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

BENNETT, WILLIAM IRA vs. SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA

LOST TITLE

Kay
SC-2023-
00606

08/04/2
023

SPIER, A J Defendant ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPIER, A J MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00150

08/04/2
023

STAFFORD, ISAIAH 
ALLEN Person 1

STAFFORD, ISAIAH ALLEN vs. BAKER, 
HALEY ERIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00596

08/04/2
023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. ROSS, CERINATY 
CHYANNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00597

08/04/2
023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00598

08/04/2
023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. BROCK, BRENT C MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00599

08/04/2
023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. BANISTER, 
JEREMIAH LE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00600

08/04/2
023

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. FEATHERS, 
MONTANA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00601

08/04/2
023

TRIPLE D INVESTMENTS, 
LLC Plaintiff

TRIPLE D INVESTMENTS, LLC vs. 
LEE, KATRINA ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
FP-2023-
00049

08/04/2
023

VAUGHN, JOSHUA DEAN Defendant
COUNTERMAN, HEATHER DAWN 
vs. VAUGHN, JOSHUA DEAN

PATERNITY - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
CF-2023-
00413

08/04/2
023

VENTRESCA, JASON 
MATTHEW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VENTRESCA, JASON MATTHEW

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay
FD-2023-
00103

08/04/2
023

VOEGELE, JACOB LEROY Plaintiff
VOEGELE, JACOB LEROY vs. 
VOEGELE, KARI ANN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00103

08/04/2
023

VOEGELE, KARI ANN Defendant
VOEGELE, JACOB LEROY vs. 
VOEGELE, KARI ANN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2023-
00605

08/04/2
023

VOGT, SANDRA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. VOGT, 
SANDRA

MONEY JUDGMENT
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